Coaxial DC Block
Datasheet
DC-BLOCK-1.85-JK
Configuration
Connector 1 Type 1.85mm Female
Connector 2 Type 1.85mm Male
Connector Body Stainless Steel (SUS303), Passivation
DC Block Body Stainless Steel (SUS303), Passivation
Electrical Characteristics
Impedance 50Ω
Frequency Range 67GHz
VSWR ≤1.55, DC to 67GHz
Insertion Loss ≤1.0dB, DC to 67GHz
DC Voltage 50V
Mechanical Properties
Dimensions Ø9×16mm
Weight 5g
Environment Data
Working Temperature -55℃ ~ +100℃
Test Data(Typical data)
Order Information
P/N Description
DC-BLOCK-1.85-JK DC Block, 1.85(F)/1.85(M),50V DC,67GHz
Rev A